
Upcoming events 2023-24 

12.1.2024 Friday  
National Youth Day (Birth Anniversary of Swami Vivekananda)  

Visit to Railway Museum for children of Foundational Stage 
13.1.2024 Saturday Science Parliament for Grade VIII Students 
26.1.2024 Friday Republic Day Celebrations in School 

27.1.2024 Saturday 
Preparatory Examination for Grade X and Periodic Assessment-4 

for other grades will begin. 

29.1.2024 Monday Reading Challenge of students of Foundational Stage 

30.1.2024 Tuesday 
Martyr’s Day (Death Anniversary of Mahatma Gandhi) 

Orange Day for students of Foundational Stage. 

3.2.2024 Saturday Awards Day for students of Foundational Stage. 

4.2.2024 Sunday Various Open Competitions for children of  age group 3-6 years  

9.2.2024 Friday 

Saraswathi Pooja in the School 

Release of School Magazine-MAHARSHI-MANVANTARA-

THRISTHAA 

10.2.2024 Saturday 

Parent-Teacher Meeting-5 [PTM-5] for all Grades following PA-4 

/Preparatory Examination. 

Get-together for Grade X students and distribution of Hall tickets. 

19.2.2024 Monday CBSE Annual Examination for grade X begins for our students 

20.2.2024 Tuesday International Day for Mother Language (21st February 2024) 

23.2.2024 Friday Purple Day for Students of Foundational Stage. 

28.2.2024 Wednesday Celebration of National Science Day-2024 

9.3.2024 Saturday International Women’s Day (8th March 2024) 

15.3.2024 Friday Annual Examination for all grades from I to IX will begin. 

16.3.2024 Saturday Annual Examination for Grades Pre-KG, LKG and UKG will begin 

23.3.2024 Saturday 
Annual Examination for grades Pre-KG, LKG, UKG, I, II, III, IV 

and IX will end. 

25.3.2024 Monday Annual Examination ends for grades V, VI, VII and VIII will end 

6.4.2024 Saturday 
Results of Grades Pre-KG to IX [6th and the final parent teacher 

meeting-PTM-6] 

14.4.2024 Sunday Celebration of Dr. B. R. Ambedkar Jayanthi 

13.5.2024 Monday Orientation-cum-Annual Planning program for teachers begin 

20.5.2024 Monday School reopens for students for the academic year 2024-25 

 


